Ant Hill NC 14 USPSA Aug 20, 2023 - 2023-08-20

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

SPEAR, STEVE
MCFATE, KRISTOFER
MEYERS, THOMAS
O'CONNELL, RYAN
Uhlfelder, Ken
PARKER, JACOB

RADEMACHER, DUSTIN

COWDEN, ANTHONY
ROBINSON, GREG
NUCCITELLI, AARON
FINN, MARCEE
COYLE, MATTHEW
Moran, Jacob
SHACKLEY, GENE
SHERWOOQOD, TOM
LANE, MICHAEL
PANTANO, Sandro
ESTES, TOMMY
DAHLSTROM, JONAH
MORAN, JOSEPH
HALL, MARK
HORTON, MARK
SCOTT, DAVID
BLYTHE, AMY
MORAN, SARAH

No.
A-107976
L5368
fy94292
A148927
A141030
A116423
AB1729
A104918
a150124
FY81431
A143090
A153813
A71129
AB7051
A101944
A85532

A1447552
A51132
A137447

TY120889
A151117
A144389

Div
PCC
O

O

O
CO
CO
LO
LO

PCC

PF

Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Senior
Military

Law Enforcement

Military

Lady
Military
Military
Senior

Military

Senior

Military
Distinguished Senior
Lady, Military

Lady, Junior

Match Pts

460.6921
456.2676
451.8407
439.3674

427.279
396.7537
389.3332
378.0999
361.2051
355.8513
355.3999
355.0794
349.2571
334.8864
325.6475
300.1804
283.4767

260.561
258.4038
232.7034
229.3208

221.222
220.3482
217.6905
216.6619

Match %

100.0000 %
99.0396 %
98.0787 %
95.3712 %
92.7472 %
86.1212 %
84.5105 %
82.0721 %
78.4049 %
77.2428 %
77.1448 %
77.0752 %
75.8114 %
72.6920 %
70.6866 %
65.1586 %
61.5328 %
56.5586 %
56.0903 %
50.5117 %
49.7775 %
48.0195 %
47.8298 %
47.2529 %
47.0297 %



26 DZIAMSKI, MARK
27 MEYER, WILLIAM

28 CUSHMAN, GIL

29 RUFFIN, PETER

30 CUSHMAN, HAROLD
31 MORAN, JARED

32 SCHMUCK, ERIC

33 HARRIS, ERIC

34 BREWER, NICK

35 MOJAZZA, SARAH

36 1zz0, JOE

37 SETTINERI, NICHOLAS
38 TRIGGS, J.R

39 TREADWELL, JAMES
40 PICKERING, GEORGE
41 CANEVARI, THERON

42 ALLEN, MIKE

43 (DQ) CACERES, ROCKY

Match Results - Carry Optics
Name

Uhlfelder, Ken
PARKER, JACOB
COYLE, MATTHEW
FINN, MARCEE
DAHLSTROM, JONAH
HALL, MARK
HORTON, MARK

Place

N OO o A WODN =

TY55041
A15235
A126348

A125530

TY140585

A121762
A153201

A145950

A149393

No.
A141030
A116423
A153813
A143090
A1447552
A137447

SS
CO
CO
PCC

PCC
CO
CO

CO
CO
CO
CO

PCC
CO

CO

Div
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior

Military
Lady

Military
Senior
Military
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Law Enforcement

Military
Lady

Senior
Military

215.6263
209.6435
205.6545
203.4627
201.6426
201.4079
200.7572

199.334
196.8607
196.3919
191.7251
183.0439
163.5011
133.5786
124.3977
121.6801

120.505

Match Pts
468.5223
437.6939

392.316
389.2273
286.567
253.0292
244.1002

46.8049 %
45.5062 %
44.6403 %
44.1646 %
43.7695 %
43.7185 %
43.5773 %
43.2684 %
42.7315 %
42.6298 %
41.6168 %
39.7324 %
35.4903 %
28.9952 %
27.0024 %
26.4125 %
26.1574 %

Match %
100.0000 %
93.4201 %
83.7348 %
83.0755 %
61.1640 %
54.0058 %
52.1000 %



8 MEYER, WILLIAM
9 CUSHMAN, GIL

10 SCHMUCK, ERIC

11 HARRIS, ERIC

12 MOJAZZA, SARAH

13 1zz0, JOE

14 SETTINERI, NICHOLAS
15 TRIGGS, J.R

16 CANEVARI, THERON

17 (DQ) CACERES, ROCKY

Match Results - Limited
Place Name

ROBINSON, GREG
SHERWOOD, TOM
LANE, MICHAEL
PANTANO, Sandro
ESTES, TOMMY
BREWER, NICK
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
TREADWELL, JAMES

ALLEN, MIKE
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Match Results - Limited Optics
Place Name

1 RADEMACHER, DUSTIN
2 COWDEN, ANTHONY

A15235
A126348
TY140585

A153201

A145950

A149393

No.
a150124
A101944
A85532

A121762
A125530

No.
A61729
A104918

CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

Div

|-\ ||| |

Div
LO
LO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

Super Senior

Lady

Military
Senior

Super Senior

Category
Military

Military
Military
Senior

Military
Super Senior

Category

230.3317

225.431
220.3927
219.7588
216.0696
211.2203
202.4775
180.8498
131.7553

Match Pts

497.3686

450.061
416.9033
389.0812
354.9651

279.443
279.1282
186.0791
160.5942

Match Pts
470.7115
457.2352

49.1613 %
48.1153 %
47.0400 %
46.9047 %
46.1172 %
45.0822 %
43.2162 %
38.6000 %
28.1215 %

Match %
100.0000 %
90.4884 %
83.8218 %
78.2279 %
71.3686 %
56.1843 %
56.1210 %
37.4127 %
32.2888 %

Match %
100.0000 %
97.1370 %



SCOTT, DAVID
BLYTHE, AMY

Match Results - Open

Place
.1

2
3
4

Name

MCFATE, KRISTOFER
MEYERS, THOMAS
O'CONNELL, RYAN
SHACKLEY, GENE

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name

SPEAR, STEVE
Moran, Jacob
NUCCITELLI, AARON
MORAN, JOSEPH
MORAN, SARAH
RUFFIN, PETER
MORAN, JARED
PICKERING, GEORGE

Match Results - Single Stack

Place
;

Name
DZIAMSKI, MARK

TY120889
A151117

No.
L5368
fy94292
A148927
AB7051

No.
A-107976
A71129
FY81431
A51132
A144389

No.
TY55041

LO

Div

O O OO

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
SS

Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Maj

Distinguished Senior
Lady, Military

Category
Military

Senior

Category
Senior
Military

Lady, Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Category
Senior

266.9727
263.0121

Match Pts
472.8324
469.8019
457.6189

345.846

Match Pis

505

387.8043
385.7976
255.8095
238.665
224.7451
222.4287
136.4701

Match Pts
505

56.7168 %
55.8754 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.3591 %
96.7825 %
73.1435 %

Match %
100.0000 %
76.7929 %
76.3956 %
50.6553 %
47.2604 %
44.5040 %
44.0453 %
27.0238 %

Match %
100.0000 %



Ant Hill NC 14 USPSA Aug 20, 2023 - Category Leaders: 2023-08-20

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 MORAN, SARAH A144389 PCC Min 216.6619 47.0297 %
2 MORAN, JARED PCC Min 201.4079 43.7185 %
Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 PCC Min 460.6921  100.0000 %
2 SHACKLEY, GENE AB7051 O Maj 334.8864 72.6920 %
3 HALL, MARK A137447 CO Min 229.3208 49.7775 %
4 DZIAMSKI, MARK TY55041 SS Maj 215.6263 46.8049 %
5 RUFFIN, PETER PCC Min 203.4627 44.1646 %
6 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A125530 L Min 201.6426 43.7695 %
7 TRIGGS, J.R CO Min 163.5011 35.4903 %
8 PICKERING, GEORGE PCC Min 124.3977 27.0024 %
Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 CO Min 209.6435 45.5062 %
2 ALLEN, MIKE L Min 120.505 26.1574 %
3 (DQ) CACERES, ROCKY  A149393 CO Min

Match Results - Distinguished Senior

Place Name No. Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 LO Min 220.3482 47.8298 %
Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 FINN, MARCEE A143090 CO Min 355.3999 77.1448 %
2 BLYTHE, AMY A151117 LO Min 217.6905 47.2529 %

3 MORAN, SARAH A144389 PCC Min 216.6619 47.0297 %



4

MOJAZZA, SARAH

Match Results - Law Enforcement

Place
;

Name
PARKER, JACOB

Match Results - Military

Place
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Name

MCFATE, KRISTOFER
ROBINSON, GREG
COYLE, MATTHEW
Moran, Jacob
PANTANO, Sandro
HORTON, MARK
BLYTHE, AMY
BREWER, NICK
SETTINERI, NICHOLAS
TREADWELL, JAMES

A153201

No.
A116423

No.
L5368
a150124
A153813
A71129

A151117
A121762
A145950

CO

Div
CcO

Div

CO

PCC

CO
LO

CO

Min

PF
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Match Pts

Match Pts

196.3919

396.7537

456.2676
361.2051
355.0794
349.2571
283.4767

221.222
217.6905
196.8607
183.0439
133.5786

42.6298 %

Match %
86.1212 %

Match %
99.0396 %
78.4049 %
77.0752 %
75.8114 %
61.5328 %
48.0195 %
47.2529 %
42.7315 %
39.7324 %
28.9952 %



